
One Earth Film Festival 2013
Schedule of Film Screenings* Architecture/Sustainable Building 

Climate Change

Energy

Environmental Advocacy

Food/Agriculture

Friday, March 1st - Green Carpet Gala People/Culture

Social Justice

Waste/Recycling

Water

Transportation

Saturday, March 2nd
Please note: Schedule includes 30 min planned for post-film discussions.   

W. Beye Elementary 

School - Auditorium, 230 

N. Cuyler, Oak Park, IL

Lake Theatre -             

1022 Lake Street, Oak 

Park, IL

Oak Park Village Hall - 

Council Chambers, 123 

Madison Street, Oak 

Park, IL

Oak Park Main Library - 

Small Meeting Room, 

2nd Floor, 834 Lake 

Street, Oak Park, IL

River Forest Library - 

1st Floor Meeting Room, 

735 Lathrop Avenue, 

River Forest, IL

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

BREAK

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

River Forest Village 

Hall - Community Room, 

400 Park Avenue, River 

Forest, IL

River Forest Park 

District - Keystone 

Center, 7920 Central 

Avenue, River Forest, IL

Greenline Wheels -                

105 S Marion, Oak Park, 

IL

The Carleton Hotel - 

Grand Ballroom, 1110 

Pleasant Street, Oak 

Park, IL

First United Church - 

848 Lake Street, Oak 

Park, IL

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
BREAK

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

BREAK

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

** Young Filmmkers Contest winning film

Unless otherwise noted, all programs are FREE.  Donations of 

$5 per film appreciated.  To ensure seating, reserve your spot 

at http://oneearthff2013.eventbrite.com/
     Denotes Family Programming - appropriate 

for younger audiences and their families

TOPIC KEY

* This schedule is subject to change.  Please refer to www.oneearthfilmfest.org for updates.

Bag It & Sporktagion** 

& Majestic Plasic Bag 

(3:00-5:00) - FAMILY

"Last Call at Barclay's" Gathering - Meet up 

with other film fest attendees at Barclay's 

American Grille at The Carleton Hotel, Oak Park 

(9:00)

Contested Streets & 

Working Bikes & Bikes 

Belong (3:00-5:00) - 

FAMILY

Split Estate (12:30-

2:30)

Play Again & A Forest 

in Flux (3:00-5:00) - 

FAMILY

Last Call at the Oasis 

(7:00-9:00) - Rated PG-

13

More screenings starting at 12:30!

Waterlife & Let's Talk 

About Water** & 

Stories of TRUST 

(12:30-2:30)

Designing Healthy 

Communities & Dying 

Green (12:30-2:30) - 

(Mature) - Join filmmaker 

Ellen Tripler!

Houston, We Have a 

Problem & Stories of 

TRUST (3:00-5:00)

The Age of Stupid (3:00-

5:00) - (Mature)

Genetic Roulette (12:30-

2:30)

Black Gold & Fairtrade 

Africa (7:00-9:00)

Pleasant 

Home - 217 

Home Avenue, 

Oak Park, IL

"A Celebration of Water & Film" Meet Gerould 

Wilhem of Conservation Design Forum, Inc.; 

view "Let's Talk About Water"** & 

"Interdependence" (7:00 - 9:30pm) ($25)

Young Children's 

Program: Ages 3-6+ 

Young Filmmakers 

Contest Winners 

Program - All Ages

Older Children's 

Program: Ages 7-11+ 

(12:30-2:00)

Chasing Ice (10:30-

12:30) - Rated PG ($6) - 

One Show Only!



One Earth Film Festival 2013
Architecture/Sustainable Building 

Climate Change

Energy

Environmental Advocacy

Food/Agriculture

People/Culture

Social Justice

Waste/Recycling

Water

Transportation

Sunday, March 3rd  
Please note: Schedule includes 30 min planned for post-film discussions.   

Euclid Ave United 

Methodist Church - 405 

S Euclid Ave, Oak Park, 

IL

Ascension Church 

School - 601 Van Buren, 

Oak Park, IL

River Forest Village 

Hall - Community Room, 

400 Park Avenue, River 

Forest, IL

Centuries & Sleuths 

Bookstore - 7419 

Madison Street, Forest 

Park, IL

Oak Park Main Library - 

Small Meeting Room, 

2nd Floor, 834 Lake 

Street, Oak Park, IL

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

The Brown Cow -     

7347 Madison Street, 

Forest Park, IL

Holley Court Terrace - 

2nd Floor Activity Room, 

1111 Ontario Street, Oak 

Park, IL

Saint Martins 

Episcopal Church - 

5700 W Midway Park 

Chicago, IL

Unity Temple -           

875 Lake Street, Oak 

Park, IL

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

BREAK

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

** Young Filmmkers Contest winner

     Denotes Family Programming - appropriate 

for younger audiences and their families

* This schedule is subject to change.  Please refer to www.oneearthfilmfest.org for updates.

TOPIC KEY

Schedule of Film Screenings*  

Sunday, March 3rd (other side 

for March 1,2)

More screening s from 3:00 - 8:30 p.m.

Ingredients & Food 

Patriots (clip) - Including 

a luncheon hosted by 

Sugar Beet Co-op; For 

FREE childcare RSVP: 

junemoon15@gmail.com 

(12:00-3:00)

The Clean Bin Project 

& A Wasteful Santa** &  

Working Bikes (3:00-

5:00) - FAMILY

A Sea Change & 

Stories of TRUST (3:00-

5:00) (Mature)

Soul Food Junkies - 

Including a healthy 

soul food demo with 

Marwin Brown (3:00-

5:00) - FAMILY

Coordinating Sponsor of One Earth Film Festival:  Green Community Connections

Green Community Connections is a deep-roots organization devoted to creating a sustainable future in the Oak Park/River Forest, IL area.  We 

work together to build a resilient, environmentally sustainable community locally, and we strive to be an environmental leader in the greater 

Chicago metropolitan area.

Our mission is to develop a deeper understanding of natural systems, build community, and inspire change that promotes sustainability at the 

family, organizational and public policy levels.

Pipe Dreams & A Wild 

Idea (1:00-2:30)

Killowatt Ours & 

Stories of TRUST 

(12:30-2:30) -      

FAMILY

A Simple Question: The 

Story of STRAW & 

Stories of TRUST 

(12:30-2:30) - FAMILY

Surviving Progress & 

The Good Life (12:30-

2:30) - (Mature)

FOR TICKETS, VISIT http://oneearthff2013.eventbrite.com/

Special Closing Event - 

Call of Life & 

Interdependence (6:00-

8:30)


