

Pleasant

Home - 217

Home Avenue,

Oak Park, IL

Friday, March 1st - Green Carpet Gala

One Earth Film Festival 2013 Schedule of Film Screenings*

TOPIC KEY

Architecture/Sustainable Building

Climate Change

Energy

Environmental Advocacy

Food/Agriculture

People/Culture

Social Justice

Waste/Recycling

Water

Transportation

Unless otherwise noted, all programs are FREE. Donations of \$5 per film appreciated. To ensure seating, reserve your spot at http://oneearthff2013.eventbrite.com/

"A Celebration of Water & Film" Meet Gerould

Wilhem of Conservation Design Forum, Inc.;

view "Let's Talk About Water"** &

"Interdependence" (7:00 - 9:30pm) (\$25)

Denotes Family Programming - appropriate for younger audiences and their families

	W. Beye Elementary	Lake Theatre -	Oak Park Village Hall -	Oak Park Main Library -	River Forest Library -
	School - Auditorium, 230	1022 Lake Street, Oak	Council Chambers, 123	Small Meeting Room,	1st Floor Meeting Room
	N. Cuyler, Oak Park, IL	Park, IL	Madison Street, Oak Park, IL	2nd Floor, 834 Lake Street, Oak Park, IL	735 Lathrop Avenue, River Forest, IL
	**		T dik, iL	Otreet, Oak rank, ie	TAVOL 1 OLOSI, IL
10:00 AM	Young Children's				
10:30 AM	Program: Ages 3-6+	Chasing Ice (10:30-			
11:00 AM	Young Filmmakers	12:30) - Rated PG (\$6) -			
11:30 AM	Contest Winners Program - All Ages	One Show Only!			
12:00 PM					
12:30 PM	Older Children's		Waterlife & Let's Talk	Designing Healthy	
1:00 PM	Program: Ages 7-11+		About Water** &	Communities & Dying Green (12:30-2:30) -	Split Estate (12:30-
1:30 PM	(12:30-2:00)		Stories of TRUST	(Mature) - Join filmmaker	2:30)
2:00 PM			(12:30-2:30)	Ellen Tripler!	
3:00 PM					3 3
			Houston, We Have a	The Ame of Otomical (0:00	Bag It & Sporktagion
3:30 PM	_		Problem & Stories of	The Age of Stupid (3:00- 5:00) - (Mature)	& Majestic Plasic Ba
4:00 PM			TRUST (3:00-5:00)	5.00) - (Mature)	(3:00-5:00) - FAMILY
4:30 PM					
		More screening	ngs starting at 12	:30!	
	River Forest Village	River Forest Park	Greenline Wheels -	The Carleton Hotel -	First United Church
	Hall - Community Room,	District - Keystone	105 S Marion, Oak Park,	Grand Ballroom, 1110	848 Lake Street, Oak
	400 Park Avenue, River Forest, IL	Center, 7920 Central Avenue, River Forest, IL	IL	Pleasant Street, Oak Park, IL	Park, IL
10:20 DM	1 Great, IE	7 Worldo, Parvoi i ordot, iE		T ditt, iE	
12:30 PM 1:00 PM	Genetic Roulette (12:30-				
1:30 PM	2:30)				
2:00 PM			N/a		
BREAK		33	26		
3:00 PM		Play Again & A Forest	Contested Streets &		
3:30 PM		in Flux (3:00-5:00) -	Working Bikes & Bikes		
4:00 PM 4:30 PM		FAMILY	Belong (3:00-5:00) - FAMILY		
BREAK			FAMILI		
7:00 PM				Last Call at the Oasis	
7:30 PM				(7:00-9:00) - Rated PG-	Black Gold & Fairtrac
8:00 PM	4			13	Africa (7:00-9:00)
8:30 PM	-				s" Gathering - Meet up
9:00 PM	_			"Last Call at Barclay's" Gathering - Meet up with other film fest attendees at Barclay's	
	1		I	American Grille at The Carleton Hotel, Oak Park	
9:30 PM 10:00 PM				American Grille at The C	Carleton Hotel, Oak Pa

^{*} This schedule is subject to change. Please refer to www.oneearthfilmfest.org for updates.

^{**} Young Filmmkers Contest winning film



One Earth Film Festival 2013

Schedule of Film Screenings* Sunday, March 3rd (other side for March 1,2)

TOPIC KEY					
Architecture/Sustainable Building					
Climate Change					
Energy					
Environmental Advocacy					
Food/Agriculture					
People/Culture					
Social Justice					
Waste/Recycling					
Water					
Transportation					

Denotes Family Programming - appropriate for younger audiences and their families

	Euclid Ave United Methodist Church - 405 S Euclid Ave, Oak Park, IL	Ascension Church School - 601 Van Buren, Oak Park, IL	River Forest Village Hall - Community Room, 400 Park Avenue, River Forest, IL	Centuries & Sleuths Bookstore - 7419 Madison Street, Forest Park, IL	Oak Park Main Library Small Meeting Room, 2nd Floor, 834 Lake Street, Oak Park, IL
12:00 PM	Ingredients & Food Patriots (clip) - Including a luncheon hosted by Sugar Beet Co-op; For FREE childcare RSVP: junemoon15@gmail.com (12:00-3:00)			<u> </u>	
12:30 PM		Surviving Progress & The Good Life (12:30- 2:30) - (Mature)	A Simple Question: The Story of STRAW & Stories of TRUST (12:30-2:30) - FAMILY	Killowatt Ours & Stories of TRUST (12:30-2:30) - FAMILY	
1:00 PM					Dina Durana 0 A Mila
1:30 PM					Pipe Dreams & A Wild Idea (1:00-2:30)
2:00 PM					
2:30 PM					
	,		s from 3:00 - 8:30		-
	The Brown Cow - 7347 Madison Street, Forest Park, IL	Holley Court Terrace - 2nd Floor Activity Room, 1111 Ontario Street, Oak Park, IL	Saint Martins Episcopal Church - 5700 W Midway Park Chicago, IL	Unity Temple - 875 Lake Street, Oak Park, IL	
3:00 PM	The Clean Bin Project & A Wasteful Santa** & Working Bikes (3:00- 5:00) - FAMILY	A Sea Change & Stories of TRUST (3:00- 5:00) (Mature)	Soul Food Junkies -		
3:30 PM			Including a healthy soul food demo with		
4:00 PM			Marwin Brown (3:00-		
4:30 PM			5:00) - FAMILY		
BREAK					
6:00 PM				Special Closing Event -	
6:30 PM				Call of Life &	
7:00 PM				Interdependence (6:00-	
7:30 PM				8:30)	

This schedule is subject to change. Please refer to www.oneearthfilmfest.org for updates.

FOR TICKETS, VISIT http://oneearthff2013.eventbrite.com/



Coordinating Sponsor of One Earth Film Festival: Green Community Connections

Green Community Connections is a deep-roots organization devoted to creating a sustainable future in the Oak Park/River Forest, IL area. We work together to build a resilient, environmentally sustainable community locally, and we strive to be an environmental leader in the greater Chicago metropolitan area.

Our mission is to develop a deeper understanding of natural systems, build community, and inspire change that promotes sustainability at the family, organizational and public policy levels.

^{**} Young Filmmkers Contest winner